Zoned Towns

Adrian
LaGrange
Leon
Little Falls
New Lyme
Oakdale
Ridgeville
Sparta
Tomah
Wells
Wilton

Unzoned Towns

Angelo
Byron
Clifton
Glendale
Grant
Greenfield
Jefferson
LaFayette
Lincoln
Portland
Scott
Sheldon
Wellington

Adopted Zoning

02/16/2001
11/05/1984
12/10/1984
11/14/1984
11/08/1984
12/03/1984
11/12/1984
12/11/1984
11/10/1984
01/23/1985
09/16/1993

Unzoned Towns have not adopted County zoning.

Floodplain and Shoreland zoning applies to BOTH zoned and unzoned towns.

The Subdivision Ordinance also applies to both zoned and unzoned towns unless they
have adopted their own subdivision ordinance.

Towns with different minimum lot sizes

Adrian 2.5acres

Byron 2acres

Clifton 3acres

Glendale 3acres

Greenfield 2.5acres

LaGrange 2acres adopted Oct of 2007
New Lyme sacres

Tomah 2acres adopted 8/13/07



