Zoned Towns Adopted Zoning

Adrian	02/16/2001
LaGrange	11/05/1984
Leon	12/10/1984
Little Falls	11/14/1984
New Lyme	11/08/1984
Oakdale	12/03/1984
Ridgeville	11/12/1984
Sparta	12/11/1984
Tomah	11/10/1984
Wells	01/23/1985
Wilton	09/16/1993

Unzoned Towns

Angelo
Byron
Clifton
Glendale
Grant
Greenfield
Jefferson
LaFayette
Lincoln
Portland
Scott
Sheldon
Wellington

Unzoned Towns have not adopted County zoning.

Floodplain and Shoreland zoning applies to *BOTH* zoned and unzoned towns.

The Subdivision Ordinance also applies to both zoned and unzoned towns unless they have adopted their own subdivision ordinance.

Towns with different minimum lot sizes

Adrian 2.5acres
Byron 2acres
Clifton 3acres
Glendale 3acres
Greenfield 2.5acres

LaGrange 2acres adopted Oct of 2007

New Lyme 5acres

Tomah 2acres adopted 8/13/07